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37

39

41

43

45

46

47
48

Nimi

Thomas Antila
Jukka Nokkonen
Reijo Kostiainen
Jukka Lehtonen
Ari Vauhkonen
Ismo Maki

Jari Tuomikoski
Risto Rautio

Kai Tiira

Pasi Tuomiranta
Matti Makivirta
Olli Hietanen
Kari Enberg

JP Heino

Matti Leinonen
Pekka Laine
Pertti Korkiakoski
Jouni Pyy

Peter Kaske

Ari Hatunen
Lauri Gulin

Juha Mielikdinen
Teppo Ollikka
Arto Tiainen
Jaakko Malinen
Janne Altonen
Kari Timperi

Kai Salmela
Harry Nieminen
Jouni Marjeta
Pekka Lindeman
Asko Juhani Piiponniemi
Matti Kulmala
Jussi Salokorpi
Rune Nystrom
Eskelinen

Kari Kauppinen
Hannu Vekkeli
Ismo Moilanen
Veijo Suomela
Timo Paumo
Timo Raitala
Tuure Halonen
Raimo Pasanen
Janne Tarmio
Kenneth Linderoos
Soren Isaksson
Oh Hyun Chul

Seura
HGK
Talma
Vantaa
Vantaa
SHG
Pickala
Pickala
Jyvas-G
EGS
Pickala
AGK
Koski-G
Talma
Sarfvik
Aura
MeG
Ruukki
Talma
Virvik
Oulu
HGK
Viipurin G
SHG
Pielis-Golf
Vammala
HGK
Lahden G
Tammer
Tammer
Tammer
Tammer
Tammer
River G
Aura
Pickala
Talma
SHG
Talma
KG

KG
Kokkola
Espoo
HGK
Pickala
HGK
Peuramaa
Ruukki
Tammer

1 2
20,7 30
15,5 22
20,7 9

30
11 16
55 14
11
13,5

15,5
11 22

20,7

2,5

13,5

14

2,5

2,5
14

2,5

5,5

2,5
2,5

3
30

15
6,5
11,5
11,5
24
6,5
19
19
14

2,5
6,5
11,5
11,5

6,5
16

0,2

0,2

6,5
6,5

0,2

SM 5
45
24,5 17 15
30 17 15
18 14 30
30 15
15 18
20,3 5,5
0 10,5 8
20,3 12,5 8
24,5
20 8
24
20
36 15
12 12,5
24,5 8
24
12 8

12

16,5
12

3,5
12
10,5

5,25 0,75

7,5
7,5

5,5
5,25
5,25

3,5
0,75

RP-SM Yht.

126
94
91,7
86
77,5
74,5
64,3
62
58,3
57
56
53,5
53
51
45,2
35
33
29
25
23,5
20,5
18,5
17
16,5
14,5
14,2
12,5
12
10,5
9,2

8,5

7,5
7,5
6,5
6,5
5,5
5,5
5,25
5,25

3,5
3,25
2,7



49

51

55

Terho Pitkdnen
Esa Jaaskeldinen
Risto Seppala
Anssi Ala-Nikkola
Timo Ronko
Jouko Mikkola
Kari Laurell
Heikki Parviainen

Master
Master
Pickala
Tawast
Tammer
Ringside
Koski-G
Vantaa

2,5
2,5

0,2
0,2

0,75
0,75

0,75
0,75

2,5
2,5
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,2
0,2



